Hans Rgmer Halv- og Kvartmarathon 2019

Halvmarathon
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76 Ann-Cathrin Hulgaard
88 Linda Kjgller
105 Dorthe Fogtmann
80 Karina Weise Hansen
114 Anette Edvardsen
106 Jane Boss
85 Louise Kowsky
112 Nana Brandt-Bernbom
110 Linda Mogensen
101 Helle Aaen Jensen
102 Kirsten Boyer
94 Heidi Dannerfjord
89 Lone Steen Bech
75 Tina Seratski
93 Nina Pedersen
78 Charlotte Behn Bjgrnhof

79 Nikolaj Mortensen
92 Mads Jensen
87 Lars Erik Aakjeer
84 Arndt Lechelt
100 Mogens Madsen
82 Birger Larsen
107 Ib Rasmussen
104 Carsten Filipsen
108 Mads Elleby
91 Bjarne Mgller
98 Morten Bertelsen
99 Jgrn Koefoed
86 Michael Sorth
115 Mogens Jessen
117 Per Clausen
118 Peter Frostholm Jensen
97 Jens Martin Bach
96 Kasper Mortensen
111 Jon Vejbaek
113 Michael Brandt-Bernbom
116 Keld Blom
95 Erik Krogh Hansen
77 Mathias Behn Bjgrnhof
109 Jens Buhl Christensen

Klub

Viking
Strandlgberne
AAIG Aabenraa
TIF

Allinge

Rgnne

TIF

Rgnne
Strandlgberne
Blovstrgd Lgverne
BOV IF

Nyvest Atletik
Nyvest

A team

Nyvest

Nyvest

Nyvest

Team Hulgaard
Nyvest
Schalksmiihle
Dueodde

SAN Igberne
Campus Bornholm
Saan Igberne
Viking Atletik

SAN Igberne
Bornholms Hospital
SAN Igberne
Nyvest
Strandlgberne
Viking Atletik
Nexg

Bornholms Landbrug & Fgdevarer

Nyvest
JV Multiservice
Ponce De Leon

Bornholms Hospitals Personaleforening

Viking

Sparkeer IF

Tid

1:45:57
1:48:16
2:03:53
2:14:27
2:14:53
2:16:02
2:16:54
2:19:19
2:19:58
2:21:33
2:21:33
2:24:41
2:24:42
2:28:09
2:31:23
2:34:01

1:26:23
1:40:38
1:43:17
1:43:57
1:44:27
1:45:32
1:46:37
1:46:54
1:50:34
1:51:24
1:52:59
1:54:11
1:56:30
1:58:56
1:59:50
2:03:32
2:03:41
2:06:26
2:16:23
2:19:21
2:24:41
2:25:24
2:34:02
2:34:03



Kvartmarathon
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328 Josephine Grgnbech
304 Anette Bidstrup Nielsen
313 Anni Mgller

307 Ditte Dalsgaard Hansen
335 Anja Dahl

327 Conny Hansen

331 Katrine Jensen

338 Ida Woodhams Lund
319 Helene Grgnbech

337 Tina Lund

308 Lone Westh

316 Lisbeth Fliis

322 Irene Pedersen

309 Rikke Seratski

336 Tine Bauck Irmann-Jacobsen
323 Signe Kjgller

314 Malene Kjgller Post
318 Helle Buus

326 Ella Kristensen

305 Lasse Hansen

320 Peter Jakobsen

312 Knud Kofoed

325 Flemming Mogensen
311 Bendt Jgrgensen
306 Konrad Mortensen
330 Christoph Janitzek
332 Steven Frederiksen
329 Flemming Westh
300 Birger Pilegaard

334 Mikkel Burlund

317 Keld Lundgaard Christensen
303 Rasmus Aakjeer

302 John Singleton

315 Jakob Post

321 Preben Gundersen
333 Mickey Myhre

Klub

Rgnne

Viking
@B-Atletik
Team Hulgaard
Rgnne

Viking

Viking

Nyvest
Nyvest Atletik
Nyvest
Nyvest Atletik
@B-Atletik
Nyvest Atletik
Ronne

Oslo
Strandlgberne
@B-Atletik
@B-Atletik
Sparkeer IF

Viking Atletiks talent og elitehold
Kgs. Lyngby
@B-Atletik
@B-Atletik
@B-Atletik
Nyvest

Team MYYY
Viking

Nyvest

Viking

Rgnne
@B-Atletik
Nyvest

Nyvest
@B-Atletik
AAIG Aabenraa
Hasle

Tid

0:45:08
0:51:24
0:51:57
0:52:46
0:54:17
0:58:03
1:00:23
1:03:19
1:06:50
1:07:42
1:08:22
1:08:40
1:09:36
1:13:22
1:14:43
1:17:00
1:17:01
1:17:54
2:27:29

0:37:01
0:39:17
0:48:12
0:50:54
0:51:34
0:52:42
0:53:26
0:57:39
0:57:48
1.01:37
1:02:19
1:03:13
1:04:04
1:04:04
1:07:20
1:10:17
1:16:04



